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P

to other Zones to other Burners

Main gas 
shut-off

valve train to other Burners

Automatic
shut-off at
the burner

1

2
3

Main gas 
shut-off

valve train

P

to other Zones to other Burners

Automatic
shut-off by

zone

to other Burners

3
2to other Zones

1

1

2

3

Main gas 
shut-off

valve train

P

Optional IF flame monitoring system controls the main gas shut-off
valve train AND ignition above 40% of maximum is NOT required.
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